

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17161/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in CWP No.7660/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR UPPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jayshree Anand, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal arising out of S.L.P.(C)

No.10196/2009.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS Asstt. Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)