

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2-3/2010
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6957 OF 2009

SURINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.BOARD,PATIALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Ms. Jayshree Anand, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Jayshree Anand, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for exemption is allowed.
Application for stay is rejected.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master