

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s).6957/2009

SURINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.BOARD,PATIALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) No. 17161/2009
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 This appeal/petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R.K.Kapoor, Adv.
Ms.Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Ms.S.Rama, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

In SLP(C)17161/09

Mrs.Jayshree Anand, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

In C.A.6957/09

Mrs.Jayshree Anand, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.09.2014.

Liberty is granted to the learned counsel for the appellant to file the additional documents including the

notifications of 1994, 2004 and 2007, in the meantime.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.09.04
17:21:15 IST
Reason:

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

(SAROJ SAIN)

I)
R

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTE